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 optibelt
  LB
  LINK BELTING
  Polyurethane with Polyester Laminations

    Z/10  A/13  B/17  8 T  10 T  13 T  17 T  22 T  PLIERS LB 

 Weight [kg/m]  0,120  0,168  0,225  0,116  0,131  0,158  0,223  0,359  0,359 

 Max. fabrication length [mm]  20000  20000  20000  10000  10000  10000  10000  10000 -
 Standard roll length [m]  20  20  20  10  10  10  10  10   -

  Stock items

Further profiles and constructions available on request. 
Surcharge for shorter lengths: 30% 

  

 optibelt   LB 

 Standard - type: 
  Z/10, A/13, B/17 

 Type T: 
  8 T, 10 T, 13 T, 17 T, 22 T 

 Ordering example LB: LB 10
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Description 

 Z/10   

  10  

 A/13   

  13  

 B/17   

  17  

 8 T   

  8 T  

 10 T   

  10 T  

 13 T   

  13 T  

 17 T   

  17 T  

 22 T   

  22 T  

 PLIERS LB   

  PLIERS LB  

 optibelt   LB 


